Product note
XLP EasyLine
Complete range of 60 mm busbar adapters for XLP
Type designation Item description Order code
XLP00-A60/60-A-3BC-above 160A, incl. A60/60 adapter and 3 bridge clamps, cable above 1SEP101917R0001
XLP00-A60/60-B-3BC-below 160A, incl. A60/60 adapter and 3 bridge clamps, cable below 1SEP101916R0001
XLP00-A60/60-A-below 160A, incl. A60/60 adapter, cable below, without clamps or bolts 1SEP101916R0002
XLP1-A60/85-A-3BC-above 250A, incl. A60/85 adapter and 3 bridge clamps, cable above 1SEP101919R0001
XLP1-A60/85-B-3BC-below 250A, incl. A60/85 adapter and 3 bridge clamps, cable below 1SEP101918R0001
XLP2-A60/120-A-above 400A, incl. A60/120 adapter, cable above, without clamp or bolts 1SEP102285R0001
XLP2-A60/120-B-below 400A, incl. A60/120 adapter, cable below, without clamp or bolts 1SEP102286R0001
XLP3-A60/120-A-above 630A, incl. A60/120 adapter, cable above, without clamp or bolts 1SEP102288R0001
XLP3-A60/120-B-below 630A, incl. A60/120 adapter, cable below, without clamp or bolts 1SEP102287R0001
Accesories
XLP00-A60/60-Adapter above For 60 mm busbar distance, 5 or 10 mm, cable above   1SEP101910R0001
XLP00-A60/60-Adapter below For 60 mm busbar distance, 5 or 10 mm, cable below 1SEP101915R0001
XLP1-A60/85-Adapter above For 60 mm busbar distance, 5 or 10 mm, cable above   1SEP201451R0001
XLP1-A60/85-Adapter below For 60 mm busbar distance, 5 or 10 mm, cable below 1SEP201456R0001
Designed for 60 mm busbar distance.
EasyLine with busbar adapters for XLP00, XLP1, XLP2 and
XLP3. All XLP sizes are delivered complete with adapters
factory assembled. Adapters for XLP Size 00 and 1 can also
be delivered separately as accessories.
ABB AS
Low Voltage Products
P.O. Box 100, Sentrum
N-3701 Skien, Norway
Phone: +47 35 58 25 00
New complete range of 60 mm busbar
adapters.